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Dear TAXPAYER:

This is in response to yvour request of Mar. 20, 2009, regarding your
tax-exempt status.

Our records indicate that a determination letter was issued in
JUNE 1975, that recognized you as exempt from Federal income tax,
and discloses that vou are currently exempt under section 501(Cc) (3)

of the Internal Revenue Code.

Our records also indicate vou are not a private foundation within the
meaning of section 509(a) of the Code because you are described in
section(s) 509(a) (1) and 170Cb) (1) CA)(vid.

v

Donors may deduct contributions to you as provided 1in section 170 of
the Code. Bequests, legacies, devises, transfers, or gifts to you or
for vour use are deductible for Federal estate and gift tax purposes
if they meet the applicable provisions of sections 2055, 2106, and

2522 of the Code.

If vou have any questions, please call us at the telephone number
shown in the heading of this letter.
Sincerely yvours,
wahé,ﬂtyﬁd@MﬁJ

Michele M. Sullivan, Oper. Mgr.
Accounts Management Operations I
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Gentlem=en:

Based on information supplied, and assuming your operations will
bs as staiod in your application for recognition of exemption, we
have deiermined you are exempt from Federal income tax under section
501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenus Code.
Ve nave furiher detérmined you are not a private foundation 'within
tho meaning of soction 508(d) of the Code, because you are an
organ*zatlon dssoribed -in seciion lZQL_lLl_LA)(VI) and 509(a)(1).

You are not liable for social security (FICA) taxes unless you
& a waiver of exempiion certificate as provided-in the Federal
nce Contributions Act. You are not liable for the taxes imposed
ihe Federal Unemployment Tax Act (FUTA).

c6 you ars not a private foundation, you are not subject to
s taxos under Chapter 42 of the Code. However, you are not
ically exempt from other Federal exoise taxes. If you have any
.5 about excise, employment, or other Fedesral taxses, please

onors may deduct contributions to you as provided in section
tne Cods. Zequsesis, lsgacies, devises, transfers, or gifts to
for your use are deductible for Federal estate and gift tax
purpcsss if they moet the applicable provisions of sactions 20355,
2108, and 2522 of the Cods.

If your purposes, character, or method of operation is changed,
please let us know so we can consider the effect of the change on
your exempt status. Also, you should inform us of all ohanges in your
‘hane or adaress. : : i .

(Over) Form L=173 (Rev. 8-73)
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any of your present or proposed activities are unrelated
‘business as dafined in section 513 of the Code. v

If your gross receipts each year ars normally more than $5,000,
you are required to file Form 990, Return of Organization Exempt B
From Incoms Tex, by the 13th day of the fifth month after the end
of your annual accounting period..The law 'imposes a penalty of $10
a day, up to a maximum of $5,000, for failure to file a return on time.
You aro not required to file Federal income tax retprns“unless
are subject to the tax on unrelated businessiinéomé under section
511 of the Code. If you are subject to this tax, you. must file an income

return on Form 930-T. In this letter we are not''determining whether
trade or
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You need an employer’ identification number even if you have no
ezployees. If ‘:an‘employer identification number was not eniered on.
your application, a number will be assigned to you and you will be
acvised of it. Pleass use that number on all returas you file and in
all correspondence with the Internal Revenue Service. R RE O

l Pleass kéep'thié Qetermination letter iﬁ your permanent records.

Sincerely yours,

- 5
y\/rn)../,k;:'_/
« v TewtewsoDistrict Director Tt

Inquiries wmay be directed to Patricia Zyp by caliing (513) 684-35783,
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